
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/02; Name= FIRST
NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302040000
32881

02/04/1993
08:42:01 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
DANIEL

199302020000
31101

02/02/1993
03:23:28 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALABAMA
STATE OF

199302050000
34901

02/05/1993
11:06:16 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PUTMAN,
SYLVIA

199302050000
35931

02/05/1993
03:08:01 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
ANDREW B

199302050000
35921

02/05/1993
03:08:00 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES A & L
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199302080000
37181

02/08/1993
01:34:36 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
ROLAND LEE

199302100000
39201

02/10/1993
11:18:38 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OLIVER,
MARTY E

199302170000
46441

02/17/1993
03:20:02 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES A & L
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199302220000
50101

02/22/1993
09:28:41 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PATE,
GERALD W

199302150000
43671

02/15/1993
03:26:26 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON,
DONALD C JR

199302150000
43661

02/15/1993
03:26:25 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES MASON,
LOUIS G JR

199302230000
51531

02/23/1993
09:14:27 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ARMSTRONG,
RONNIE

199302230000
52221

02/23/1993
03:13:30 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES FINCHER,
MABEL

199302230000
52241

02/23/1993
03:13:32 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES CHESSER,
JOHN A JR



199302230000
52231

02/23/1993
03:13:31 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
FLORENCE
JEAN L

199302240000
52871

02/24/1993
11:23:36 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TRUCKS,
VIRGIL O JR

199302030000
32601

02/03/1993
03:05:52 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JONES,
MICHAEL
LOUIS

199302040000
34461

02/04/1993
03:58:16 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES GORDON,
MICHAEL
SCOTT

199302040000
34471

02/04/1993
03:58:18 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN,JR,
DEWEY

199302020000
31111

02/02/1993
03:23:29 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALABAMA
STATE OF

199302050000
34911

02/05/1993
11:07:56 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARLEY,
STEVE

199302050000
35321

02/05/1993
12:47:27 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSEY,
TERRY L

199302050000
35331

02/05/1993
12:52:23 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GULLEDGE,
TERESA A

199302050000
35911

02/05/1993
03:07:59 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
JUDITH
CAROL

199302100000
39191

02/10/1993
11:18:37 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TODD,
RICHARD E

199302170000
46711

02/17/1993
03:31:53 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALABAMA
STATE OF

199302190000
49071

02/19/1993
10:43:56 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GEORGE,
MIKE

199302230000
51501

02/23/1993
09:14:25 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ETRESS, A E

199302230000
51491

02/23/1993
09:14:23 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
CLIFFORD G

199302230000
51511

02/23/1993
09:14:26 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUGHES,
NATHAN PAUL


