Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	AL BANK Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,			DOOK	1 age	Mapbook	wapi age	T iist ivererence	Description
199302040000 32881	02/04/1993 08:42:01 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, DANIEL						
99302020000 1101	02/02/1993 03:23:28 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALABAMA STATE OF						
99302050000 4901	02/05/1993 11:06:16 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PUTMAN, SYLVIA						
99302050000 5931	02/05/1993 03:08:01 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, ANDREW B						
99302050000 85921	02/05/1993 03:08:00 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	A & L CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
99302080000 37181	02/08/1993 01:34:36 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, ROLAND LEE						
199302100000 39201	02/10/1993 11:18:38 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OLIVER, MARTY E						
199302170000 16441	02/17/1993 03:20:02 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	A & L CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
99302220000 50101	02/22/1993 09:28:41 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PATE, GERALD W						
99302150000 13671	02/15/1993 03:26:26 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON, DONALD C JR						
99302150000 3661	02/15/1993 03:26:25 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON, LOUIS G JR						
99302230000 1531	02/23/1993 09:14:27 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ARMSTRONG, RONNIE						
99302230000 2221	02/23/1993 03:13:30 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	FINCHER, MABEL						
199302230000 52241	02/23/1993 03:13:32 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	CHESSER, JOHN A JR						

199302230000 52231	02/23/1993 03:13:31 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, FLORENCE JEAN L			
199302240000 52871	02/24/1993 11:23:36 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TRUCKS, VIRGIL O JR			
199302030000 32601	02/03/1993 03:05:52 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JONES, MICHAEL LOUIS			
199302040000 34461	02/04/1993 03:58:16 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON, MICHAEL SCOTT			
199302040000 34471	02/04/1993 03:58:18 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDEN,JR, DEWEY			
199302020000 31111	02/02/1993 03:23:29 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALABAMA STATE OF			
199302050000 34911	02/05/1993 11:07:56 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARLEY, STEVE			
199302050000 35321	02/05/1993 12:47:27 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSEY, TERRY L			
199302050000 35331	02/05/1993 12:52:23 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GULLEDGE, TERESA A			
199302050000 35911	02/05/1993 03:07:59 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, JUDITH CAROL			
199302100000 39191	02/10/1993 11:18:37 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TODD, RICHARD E			
199302170000 46711	02/17/1993 03:31:53 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALABAMA STATE OF			
199302190000 49071	02/19/1993 10:43:56 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GEORGE, MIKE			
199302230000 51501	02/23/1993 09:14:25 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETRESS, A E			
199302230000 51491	02/23/1993 09:14:23 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, CLIFFORD G			
199302230000 51511	02/23/1993 09:14:26 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUGHES, NATHAN PAUL			